
Oldenhagen (09.09.2007) 
 

1 Dressur Pony-Reiter WB 

1. P 0036 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   8.20 

2. P 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 

3. P 0055 Ela Brocks, Elisa RV Nienhagen  7.90 

4. P 0033 Bennos Roany Gratias,Anna RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn   7.50 

5. 0034 Claudius Platz,Maike RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.30 

6. 0046 Mine Plötz,Emma LRV Langenhanshagen   7.00 

7. 0035 Discaya Launert,Marie RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn   6.90 

8. 0054 Ajax Altmann, Jenny RFV Vietgest e. V.  6.70 

9. 0051 Susi Sonnenschein Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   6.50 

10. 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.20 

11. 0049 Penny Nyenhuis,Juliane RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   5.00 

 

2 Spring Pony-Reiter WB 

1. P 0036 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   7.30 

2. P 0044 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.00 

3. P 0055 Ela Brocks, Elisa RV Nienhagen  6.80 

3. P 0054 Ajax Altmann, Jenny RFV Vietgest e. V.  6.80 

5. 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.60 

6. 0051 Susi Sonnenschein Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   6.40 

7. 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.20 

8. 0047 N-Terra Stapel,Farina RFV Prohner Wieck   6.00 

9. 0046 Mine Plötz,Emma LRV Langenhanshagen   5.00 

 

3 Theorieprüfung 

1. P 0013 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   9.50 

1. P 0015 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   9.50 

1. P 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   9.50 

4. P 0034 Claudius Platz,Maike RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  9.00 

4. P 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  9.00 

6. 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.50 

6. 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  8.50 

6. 0052 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   8.50 

6. 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   8.50 

6. 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  8.50 

11. 0054 Ajax Altmann, Jenny RFV Vietgest e. V.  8.00 

11. 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   8.00 

11. 0051 Susi Sonnenschein Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   8.00 

11. 0007 Finesse 262 Nyenhuis,Luise RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   8.00 

15. 0041 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.50 

16. 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.50 

17. 0055 Ela Brocks, Elisa RV Nienhagen  6.00 

 

4 Umgang mit dem Pony WB 

1. P 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  9.50 

1. P 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  9.50 

1. P 0052 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   9.50 

4. P 0015 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   9.00 

4. P 0007 Finesse 262 Nyenhuis,Luise RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   9.00 

6. 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   8.50 

6. 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   8.50 

6. 0013 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.50 

6. 0033 Bennos Roany Gratias,Anna RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn   8.50 

6. 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  8.50 

11. 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   8.00 

11. 0041 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 



11. 0054 Ajax Altmann, Jenny RFV Vietgest e. V.  8.00 

14. 0034 Claudius Platz,Maike RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.50 

14. 0051 Susi Sonnenschein Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   7.50 

16. 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.00 

16. 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.00 

16. 0055 Ela Brocks, Elisa RV Nienhagen  7.00 

19. 0039 Honeymoon babe Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   5.00 

  

 

5 Komb. Wettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0054 Ajax Altmann, Jenny RFV Vietgest e. V.  29.50 

2. P 0051 Susi Sonnenschein Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   28.40 

3. P 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   28.10 

4. P 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   27.90 

5. P 0055 Ela Brocks, Elisa RV Nienhagen  27.70 

 

7 Ponystilgeländeritt Kl.E 

1. P 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   8.00 

2. P 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  7.70 

3. P 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  7.60 

4. P 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  7.50 

4. P 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   7.50 

6. 0015 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   7.20 

7. 0052 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   7.00 

8. 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   6.30 

9. 0037 Felix Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   5.70 

10. 0056 Karat Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow   2.00 

11. 0039 Honeymoon babe Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   0.00 

 

8 Ponystilspringwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   8.00 

2. P 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  7.40 

3. P 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  7.20 

4. P 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   7.10 

4. P 0018 Mogly 20 Meier,Luisa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   7.10 

6. 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  7.00 

6. 0015 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   7.00 

8. 0026 Rasmus 57 Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   6.90 

9. 0041 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.50 

10. 0007 Finesse 262 Nyenhuis,Luise RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   6.30 

11. 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   5.70 

12. 0020 Napoleon 383 Zierke,Nadine RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.50 

13. 0049 Penny Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   5.20 

14. 0031 Aladin Junior Engel,Julia RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   4.30 

 

9 Pony-Zwei-Phasen- Springwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0026 Rasmus 57 Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel  * 0.00 / 27.09 

2. P 0037 Felix Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862  * 0.00 / 27.77 

3. P 0020 Napoleon 383 Zierke,Nadine RFV Altkamp u.Um. * 0.00 / 30.35 

4. P 0009 Hanna WE Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow  * 0.00 / 31.11 

5. P 0041 Kenia Niedzwekki,Martin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg  * 0.00 / 34.31 

6. 0018 Mogly 20 Meier,Luisa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   4.00 / 45.76 

7. 0008 Fira 2 Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena   7.25 / 64.36 

8. 0031 Aladin Junior Engel,Julia RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   13.75 / 59.00 

 

10 Pony-Zwei-Phasen- Springprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0011 Kira XXIX Stepper,Shanice Ashanti Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth  * 0.00 / 32.04 

2. P 0012 Kolja 30 Dörre,Lena RFV Pötenitz u.Um. * 0.00 / 35.68 

3. P 0006 Donja 149 Wirkner,Aila RFV Obermützkow  * 0.00 / 37.12 



4. P 0021 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow  * 0.00 / 38.58 

5. 0008 Fira 2 Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena  * 7.25 / 48.31 

6. 0009 Hanna WE Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   4.00 / 37.72 

7. 0026 Rasmus 57 Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   4.00 / 38.31 

 

11 Ponyspringprfg.Kl.A m.St. 

1. P 0012 Kolja 30 Dörre,Lena RFV Pötenitz u.Um. * 0.00 / 37.07 

2. P 0011 Kira XXIX Stepper,Shanice Ashanti Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth  * 0.00 / 39.40 

3. P 0021 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow  * 6.00 / 44.97 

4. P 0006 Donja 149 Wirkner,Aila RFV Obermützkow  * 8.00 / 46.06 

5. 0017 Mire 2 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   4.75 / 66.65 

6. 0024 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   8.00 / 55.49 

 

12 Pony-Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 

1. P 0013 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.20 

2. P 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  8.10 

3. P 0015 Luci 28 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   8.00 

4. P 0030 Viscontina Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena   7.90 

5. P 0036 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide   7.80 

6. P 0007 Finesse 262 Nyenhuis,Luise RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   7.30 

7. 0052 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   7.10 

8. 0050 Rocky Mesech,Trixi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.90 

9. 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   6.50 

10. 0031 Aladin Junior Engel,Julia RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.40 

10. 0044 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.40 

12. 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  6.30 

12. 0042 Legtus Rieve,Karlotta RFV Prohner Wieck   6.30 

14. 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   6.20 

14. 0048 Noah Manske,Maria RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.20 

16. 0035 Discaya Launert,Marie RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn   6.00 

17. 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   5.90 

17. 0039 Honeymoon babe Labudde,Maike RFV Meesiger   5.90 

19. 0038 Filinchen II Hagemann,Alien RFV Insel Usedom   5.80 

20. 0032 Aline Pätzke,Sandra RFV Altkamp u.Um.  5.70 

21. 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  5.30 

22. 0043 Little Lady Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow   4.80 

 

13 Komb. Wettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0027 Rocky 1088 Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  40.50 

2. P 0019 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  38.90 

3. P 0057 Caletto Bergmann,Lara RFSV Insel Poel   38.70 

4. P 0053 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  38.20 

5. 0016 Masetto 26 Forler,Amber Marie RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   37.10 

6. 0010 Heideblüte 2 Nyenhuis,Katharina RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   36.40 

 

14 Pony-Dressurreiterprfg.Kl.A  RA2 

1. P 0022 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   7.80 

2. P 0030 Viscontina Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena   7.60 

3. P 0029 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.50 

3. P 0001 Alko 27 Stepper,Shanice Ashanti Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth   7.50 

5. 0004 De Finessa Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  7.30 

6. 0011 Kira XXIX Stepper,Shanice Ashanti Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth   7.20 

7. 0024 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   7.00 

8. 0025 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

9. 0014 Little Queen 17 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   6.70 

10. 0007 Finesse 262 Nyenhuis,Luise RV F.Bismarck/Schönhausen   6.00 

 

15 Pony-Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 

1. P 0022 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   7.80 



2. P 0021 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   7.60 

3. P 0017 Mire 2 Bartelt,Johannes RFV Marlow   7.40 

4. P 0025 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

5. 0030 Viscontina Kirchner,Marie RFV Eldena   6.80 

6. 0014 Little Queen 17 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   6.70 

7. 0029 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.60 

8. 0004 De Finessa Zuther,Michele RV Reitstall Klein Warin  6.50 

8. 0001 Alko 27 Stepper,Shanice Ashanti Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth   6.50 

10. 0024 Pit 98 Hoppe,Carolin Tspv Sagard 1862   6.40 


